
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

France 4-A

Start 4-10-18
4 soil 4 Finish 4-12-18
88 shale 92
14 lime 106

195 shale 301
40 lime 341
21 shale 362
36 lime 398
63 shale 461 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1116.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  145sxs  

117 lime 578
51 shale 629
52 lime 681
7 shale 688
21 lime 709
6 shale 715
18 lime 733

170 shale 903
4 lime 907
11 shale 918
19 lime 937
50 shale 987
15 lime 1002
57 shale 1059
6 lime 1065
12 shale 1077
2 bkn sand 1079 Good show
10 oil sand 1089 Good show
51 shale 1140 T.D.
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